Jun 23 2024 (05:37) India Rail Info

Machilipatnam - Tirupati Special Fare Summer Special/07122 - Exp - SCR
OGL/Ongole to GDR/Gudur Junction
3h 8m - 155 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MTM  |Machilipatnam 17:40 0 | 0 62 |2 |[SCR
2 PAV  |Pedana 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |1 10 |69 |9 SCR
3 GDV  |Gudivada Junction 18:15 18:17 2m [0 |1 37 |49 |10 |SCR
4 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:10 19:20 10m |0 |1 80 |54 [19 |SCR
5 |TEL Tenali Junction 19:55 19:57 2m |0 |1 112 |65 |11 |SCR
6 |CLX |Chirala 20:50 20:52 2m [0 |1 170 |69 |8 |SCR
7 |OGL ([Ongole 21:35 21:37 2m |0 |1 219 |52 |[8 |SCR
8 NLR |Nellore 23:52 23:54 2m |0 |1 336 |45 |[18 |SCR
9 |GDR |[Gudur Junction 00:45 00:47 2m |0 |2 374 |54 [19 |SCR
10 |RU Renigunta Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |0 |2 |457 |11 |115 [SCR
11 |TPTY |Tirupati 03:20 0 |2 |467 |- 163 [SCR

Jun 23 2024 (05:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




